

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.5797 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.03.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Learned Government Pleader for Finance seeks time to get written instructions with regard to the bills that are uploaded in the CFMS portal on 04.07.2023, 05.07.2023, 24.07.2023, 04.09.2023, and 23.11.2023. Post the matter on 24.03.2025. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	