

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.5792 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	22.07.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> At request of learned Special Government Pleader, post on 05.08.2025. In the meantime, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to implead the proper parties to the writ petition. SPP <u>TCDS,J</u>	

