

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.5339 of 2025
W.P. No.5792 of 2025
W.P. No.5797 of 2025**

10, 11, 11.1

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	19.08.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner. The respondents are directed to report the stage of vigilance enquiry, post on 02.09.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>